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Course #
ANTH 100
ANTH 101

ART 101
ART 102
ART 110
ART 130

ASTR 102
ASTR 103
ASTR 112

BIOL 109
BIOL 211
BIOL 221
BIOL 239
BIOL 249
BIOL 259

CHEM 100
CHEM 200A

CHNS 101
CHNS 102

CMPR 120

Title

Introduction to Cultural Anthropology
Introduction to Physical Anthropology

Surv./West. Art Hist. I: Prehistory - Middle Ages
Surv.of West. Art Hist. Il: Renaissance - 20th Century

Two-Dimensional Design
Introduction to Drawing

Introduction to Stars and Galaxies

Introduction to the Solar System
Introduction to Cosmology

Fundamentals of Biology
Cellular and Molecular Biology
Animal Diversity and Evolution
General Human Anatomy
Human Physiology
Environmental Biology

Introductory Chemistry
General Chemistry A

Elementary Chinese |
Elementary Chinese ||

Introduction to Programming
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Sem.
Units
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Westmont
Equivalent
Course or GE
Category

AN-001
Cl-2C

ART-021
ART-022
ART-010
ART-015

Cl-2B
Cl-2B
Cl-2B

Cl-2C
BIO-005
BIO-006
BIO/KNS-011
BIO/KNS-012
Cl-2C

CHM-001
CHM-005

CSK-3C
CSK-3C

CI-2D

A. Reading Imaginative Literature (4)

B. Exploring the Physical Sciences (4)

x

C. Exploring the Life Sciences (4)

X X X X X X

D. Reasoning Abstractly (4)

E. Working Artistically (4)
F. Thinking Globally (4)

G. Thinking Historically (4)

H. Understanding Society (4)

x

A. 1.2.3. Writing for the Liberal Arts/

Writing/Speech Intensive (See Footnote)

B. Quantitative and Analytical Reasoning

C. Modern / Foreign Languages

D. Physical Education
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GEOG 100 World Regional Geography 3 CI-2F X
GEOG 102 Cultural Geography 3 CI-2H X
GEOG 130 Introduction to Weather and Climate 3 Cl-2B X
HIST 101 World Civilizations to the 16th Century 3 HIS-009 X
HIST 120 The United States to 1877 3 CI-2G X
HIST 121 The United States Since 1865 3 CI-2G X
HIST 133 History of California 3 CI-2H X
ITAL 101 Elementary Italian | 5 CSK-3C X
ITAL 102 Elementary Italian Il 5 CSK-3C X
ITAL 201 Intermediate Italian | 5 CSK-3C X
ITAL 202 Intermediate Italian Il 5 CSK-3C X
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